Halco’s Modern A19 Incandescent lamps feature both Rough Service and
Vibration Service lamps, providing long life in not so ideal conditions.
Unlike standard Incandescent lamps, Modern A19 Incandescent lamps
feature filaments that utilize multiple supports to provide stability. The extra
supports help prevent the filament from breaking prematurely in applications
where the lamps are susceptible to bumps, vibrations or movement.
Both versions also feature a brass rather than an aluminum base, to help
withstand corrosion. With the Modern A19 Series you can enjoy the longer
life without losing the warm feel of a standard Incandescent lamp.
Vibration Service
Vibration Service lamps feature a C-9 filament which utilizes 5 supports to prevent
movement and provide 2500 hour lamp life at 130V compared to 1500 hour standard
A19s. Vibration Service lamps are available in 40W and 60W with either a Frost or
Clear finish and are exempt from Incandescent legislation.
Rough Service
Rough Service lamps feature a C7-A filament which utilizes 7
supports to prevent movement and provide 3000 hour lamp life at 130V.
Rough Service lamps are available in 40W, 60W, 75W and 100W with
either a Frost or Clear finish and are exempt from Incandescent legislation.
Rough Service A19 Vibration Service A19
Wattage Base Type Life@ 130V Life@ 120V Filament
Supports Life@ 130V Life@ 120V Filament
Supports
40 Brass 3000 hours 8550 hours 7 2500 hours 7125 hours 5
60 Brass 3000 hours 8550 hours 7 2500 hours 7125 hours 5
75 Brass 3000 hours 8550 hours 7
100 Brass 3000 hours 8550 hours 7
Modern A19 Lamp Series
For today’s general lighting, choose Halco’s Modern A19
Rough Service and Vibration Service lamps.
www.halcolighting.com | customercare@halcolighting.com | call 800.677.3334
© 2015 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco is a registered trademark of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes and specifications are subject to change. 05-20-15. Re-order #7862.
Halco Lighting Technologies | 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Carlstadt | Cleveland | Houston | Los Angeles | Phoenix
Watt Base Product # Product Code Description Volts Filament
Design Lumens
Avg.
Rated
Life (130V)
Pkg.
Qty. MOL
Rough Service
40 Watt E26 76008 A19CL40/RS Clear 130V C-7A 280 3000 4/120 4.25”
40 Watt E26 76009 A19FR40/RS Frosted 130V C-7A 270 3000 4/120 4.25”
60 Watt E26 76010 A19CL60/RS Clear 130V C-7A 515 3000 4/120 4.25”
60 Watt E26 76011 A19FR60/RS Frosted 130V C-7A 500 3000 4/120 4.25”
75 Watt E26 76012 A19CL75/RS Clear 130V C-7A 700 3000 4/120 4.25”
75 Watt E26 76013 A19FR75/RS Frosted 130V C-7A 680 3000 4/120 4.25”
100 Watt E26 76014 A19CL100/RS Clear 130V C-7A 1050 3000 4/120 4.25”
100 Watt E26 76015 A19FR100/RS Frosted 130V C-7A 1000 3000 4/120 4.25”
Vibration Service
40 Watt E26 76016 A19CL40/VS Clear 130V C-9 320 2500 2/120 4.25”
40 Watt E26 76017 A19FR40/VS Frosted 130V C-9 310 2500 2/120 4.25”
60 Watt E26 76018 A19CL60/VS Clear 130V C-9 660 2500 2/120 4.25”
60 Watt E26 76019 A19FR60/VS Frosted 130V C-9 640 2500 2/120 4.25”
EISA 2007 legislation allows an exemption for vibration service incandescent lamps to be sold with a maximum of 60W.
Modern A19 Lamp Series
Ordering Information